Place Bib#
1 1477
2 1968
3 101
4 1676
5 1594
6 1263
7 1665
8 1818
9 1748
10 57
11 109
12 4087
13 1959
14 48
15 108
16 1967
17 38
18 1965
19 28
20 1690
21 1910
22 1214
23 1951
24 1352
25 1351
26 1804
27 1267
28 1483
29 1362
30 1928
31 71
32 1943
33 20
34 37
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Ocala, FL Overall Open Results March 24, 2013

Name

Will James

Don Utsinger
Quincy Collins
Samuel Nall

Sean Martin
Reilly Hayes
Shannon Meaney
Chris Retana
Isabella Ramirez
Mike Bernadyn
Amelia Evans
mike Seneca
Charli Smith
Liliana Angulo
Paul DeRosby
Maris Toppin
Xavier Allshouse
Gary Toppin
Christopher Allshouse
Mike Ostlund
Grady Rivers
Matthew Fuerst
Hannah Schwarck
Patrick Horan
James Horan
Aaron Retana
Haley Hofmann
Joe Calcagno
Patrick Horan
Nolan Rivers
Lauren Birks

Dina Rulli
Alexandria Allshouse
Julia Allshouse
Julie Goforth

Swim
00:01:30.084
00:01:53.739
00:01:57.025
00:02:05.628
00:01:47.448
00:02:08.854
00:02:11.175
00:02:07.906
00:02:17.865
00:01:54.886
00:02:15.559
00:01:52.687
00:02:12.256
00:02:15.556
00:02:10.032
00:02:34.465
00:02:26.090
00:02:35.693
00:02:27.216
00:02:04.576
00:02:16.699
00:02:05.273
00:02:32.199
00:02:21.503
00:02:01.324
00:02:28.573
00:02:19.094
00:02:43.181
00:02:38.445
00:02:27.074
00:02:21.492
00:02:50.020
00:02:27.226
00:02:27.237
00:02:39.664

Swim
Rank T1
1 00:01:04.998
4 00:01:15.275
6 00:01:46.958
10 00:01:27.067
2 00:01:42.049
12 00:01:52.805
14  00:02:28.881
11  00:02:02.818
21 00:01:31.582
5 00:01:58.689
17 00:01:42.360
3 00:02:04.209
15 00:02:00.705
16 00:01:29.518
13 00:01:56.183
49 00:02:13.393
32 00:01:39.229
55 00:02:25.381
35 00:01:43.470
8 00:02:40.983
19 00:02:36.571
9 00:03:26.510
43  00:02:18.968
27 00:02:32.842
7 00:03:00.822
40 00:02:44.524
23 00:02:37.594
67 00:03:16.685
58 00:03:22.638
34  00:02:08.796
26 00:02:12.187
69 00:02:37.030
36 00:01:48.913
37 00:02:19.461
61 00:02:30.127

Bike

00:05:28.342
00:06:02.363
00:06:15.215
00:06:09.895
00:06:27.482
00:07:22.522
00:06:09.859
00:06:57.956
00:07:38.402
00:07:21.311
00:07:36.239
00:07:22.208
00:08:38.569
00:09:20.343
00:09:31.019
00:08:50.352
00:08:59.070
00:08:38.405
00:08:58.094
00:09:13.925
00:09:46.536
00:08:57.506
00:09:34.764
00:08:17.705
00:07:47.177
00:09:35.210
00:09:47.626
00:09:45.918
00:08:32.934
00:10:14.955
00:08:22.270
00:08:54.473
00:10:10.887
00:09:40.352
00:09:01.372

Bike

Rank T2

00:00:40.952
00:00:55.285
00:01:20.802
00:00:37.410
00:00:54.892
00:01:40.819
00:01:38.584
00:00:52.616
00:00:34.245
00:01:45.114
00:00:41.104
00:00:53.044
00:00:45.557
00:00:42.476
00:00:41.214
00:00:44.263
00:01:29.315
00:02:00.521
00:01:26.886
00:01:15.855
00:00:35.811
00:01:30.711
00:01:01.063
00:01:05.306
00:01:30.677
00:00:41.054
00:00:52.172
00:02:04.216
00:01:00.025
00:00:35.133
00:01:37.860
00:00:54.012
00:01:10.584
00:01:10.711
00:01:21.096

Run
00:05:52.872
00:06:09.295
00:05:21.588
00:06:22.439
00:06:29.310
00:04:56.666
00:05:45.571
00:06:21.840
00:06:54.124
00:06:54.904
00:08:01.147
00:08:34.016
00:07:16.247
00:07:07.888
00:07:08.601
00:07:18.814
00:07:07.678
00:06:02.245
00:07:10.104
00:06:53.655
00:06:55.829
00:06:26.040
00:07:01.171
00:08:12.242
00:08:10.666
00:07:28.471
00:07:42.297
00:05:37.613
00:08:06.664
00:08:36.503
00:09:30.093
00:08:48.986
00:08:48.849
00:08:49.564
00:09:03.415

Run

Rank Finish

5
7
2
9
11
1
4
8
13
14
31
44
21
18
19
22
17
6
20
12
15
10
16
39
36
23
28
3
33
46
63
49
48
50
54

00:14:37.248
00:16:15.957
00:16:41.588
00:16:42.439
00:17:21.181
00:18:01.666
00:18:14.070
00:18:23.136
00:18:56.218
00:19:54.904
00:20:16.409
00:20:46.164
00:20:53.334
00:20:55.781
00:21:27.049
00:21:41.287
00:21:41.382
00:21:42.245
00:21:45.770
00:22:08.994
00:22:11.446
00:22:26.040
00:22:28.165
00:22:29.598
00:22:30.666
00:22:57.832
00:23:18.783
00:23:27.613
00:23:40.706
00:24:02.461
00:24:03.902
00:24:04.521
00:24:26.459
00:24:27.325
00:24:35.674
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

1298
1978
1933
103
136
1178
1243
1696
1519
1524
72
130
158
205
974
102
1081
1172
1340
83
74
69
1976
134
135
157
154
1471
1472
1583
1497
398
1767
41
1468
1467
1949
1946
1209

Macy Hofmann
Kally Williams
William Roose
Marian Cromie
Jacob Fernandez
Riley Fraunfelter
Bailey Hampshire
Nelson Pacheco
Blake Leonard
John Leonard
Colleen Burns
Bianca Evans
Nathan Fernandez
Billy Foulk
Trevor Foulk
Linda Cook

Frank fraunfelter
Macy Fraunfelter
Melissa Hofmann
Meghan Butscher
james butscher
Alicia Berta
Michelle Welsh
Ramsey Farrell
Trish Farrell
Chris Fernandez
Renee Fernandez
Maia Irwin

Ryan Irwin
Shayla Ley
Brandy Lape
Karen Schwarck
Lauren Renick
Elizabeth Alt
Liam Irwin
Brendan Irwin
Sarah Satterfield
Peyton Satterfield
Allison Fuerst

00:02:24.995
00:02:39.653
00:02:51.032
00:02:42.059
00:03:11.083
00:02:22.683
00:02:16.675
00:02:58.417
00:02:37.123
00:02:34.454
00:02:33.349
00:02:29.823
00:03:11.104
00:02:35.635
00:02:34.199
00:02:38.421
00:02:35.663
00:02:35.579
00:02:39.576
00:02:28.555
00:02:29.782
00:02:26.101
00:02:42.833
00:02:22.421
00:02:32.243
00:03:10.023
00:02:44.446
00:02:19.098
00:02:18.751
00:02:43.126
00:02:23.906
00:03:04.766
00:02:33.325
00:04:10.000
00:02:35.434
00:02:35.659
00:02:40.854
00:02:42.070
00:02:20.369

31
60
70
63
74
29
18
71
56
48
46
42
75
52
47
57
54
51
59
39
41
33
65
28
44
73
68
24
22
66
30
72
45
78
50
53
62
64
25

00:02:32.846
00:04:41.750
00:02:12.347
00:02:26.636
00:04:05.001
00:02:19.775
00:03:12.724
00:02:25.253
00:03:40.105
00:03:43.809
00:03:39.620
00:03:09.639
00:03:17.882
00:03:17.665
00:03:21.216
00:03:25.044
00:02:58.346
00:02:58.426
00:02:37.738
00:03:07.749
00:03:28.686
00:02:29.493
00:02:45.275
00:03:00.124
00:04:13.634
00:04:04.992
00:02:57.315
00:03:21.617
00:03:46.914
00:03:17.731
00:04:25.456
00:02:53.943
00:03:03.024
00:02:15.323
00:04:10.374
00:04:06.880
00:03:45.910
00:03:45.735
00:04:36.235

00:09:38.466
00:08:12.678
00:09:49.677
00:09:20.654
00:09:23.861
00:11:27.826
00:10:11.048
00:08:32.588
00:08:17.883
00:08:14.565
00:08:17.649
00:09:18.910
00:10:05.522
00:11:01.505
00:11:01.692
00:08:56.072
00:10:54.155
00:10:53.071
00:09:56.788
00:11:23.071
00:11:03.089
00:09:44.093
00:10:16.472
00:10:38.133
00:09:17.038
00:09:36.528
00:11:14.139
00:12:11.325
00:11:47.647
00:09:44.938
00:11:05.059
00:09:18.742
00:13:12.464
00:09:53.295
00:12:09.651
00:12:11.719
00:11:06.281
00:11:05.251
00:12:16.684

42
14
49
36
37
70
55
20
18
15
16
34
52
62
63
26
61
60
51
69
64
44
57
59
32
41
68
74
71
45
65
33
77
50
73
75
67
66
76

00:00:57.027
00:01:08.504
00:00:55.989
00:01:07.472
00:01:00.849
00:01:28.855
00:00:58.967
00:02:01.742
00:01:16.040
00:01:28.646
00:01:29.382
00:00:52.232
00:01:06.046
00:01:04.886
00:01:12.893
00:01:00.560
00:01:10.766
00:00:59.378
00:00:55.657
00:00:55.008
00:00:52.944
00:00:54.667
00:01:26.669
00:00:47.099
00:00:50.352
00:01:17.294
00:00:57.535
00:00:55.037
00:00:54.700
00:01:24.111
00:01:35.579
00:01:44.795
00:01:13.499
00:01:51.382
00:01:29.932
00:01:32.025
00:01:08.738
00:01:04.541
00:01:01.523

00:09:05.257
00:08:08.849
00:09:04.024
00:09:23.651
00:07:29.496
00:07:34.210
00:08:34.755
00:09:17.578
00:09:30.597
00:09:20.553
00:09:22.355
00:09:40.996
00:07:52.057
00:07:38.593
00:07:28.733
00:09:40.146
00:08:08.728
00:08:21.621
00:09:44.956
00:08:00.513
00:08:01.264
00:10:24.569
00:08:58.049
00:09:25.425
00:09:20.569
00:08:29.792
00:08:45.631
00:08:11.079
00:08:10.996
00:10:10.881
00:08:19.866
00:10:48.183
00:08:15.377
00:11:01.601
00:08:59.862
00:08:59.795
00:11:05.133
00:11:11.250
00:10:17.080

56
35
55
61
25
26
45
57
64
58
60
66
29
27
24
65
34
42
67
30
32
70
51
62
59
43
47
38
37
68
41
71
40
73
53
52
74
75
69

00:24:38.591
00:24:51.434
00:24:53.069
00:25:00.472
00:25:10.290
00:25:13.349
00:25:14.169
00:25:15.578
00:25:21.748
00:25:22.027
00:25:22.355
00:25:31.600
00:25:32.611
00:25:38.284
00:25:38.733
00:25:40.243
00:25:47.658
00:25:48.075
00:25:54.715
00:25:54.896
00:25:55.765
00:25:58.923
00:26:09.298
00:26:13.202
00:26:13.836
00:26:38.629
00:26:39.066
00:26:58.156
00:26:59.008
00:27:20.787
00:27:49.866
00:27:50.429
00:28:17.689
00:29:11.601
00:29:25.253
00:29:26.078
00:29:46.916
00:29:48.847
00:30:31.891

65
11
38

10
12
54
13
40
40
39

36
59
45

46

41
25
39

48
43
11

21
38
34
43

49

39
41
11
11



75
76
77
78

1972 Jena Vann
1466 Wesleyan Hsu
1939 Julie Rossmann
1974 Crystal Watkins

00:02:17.746
00:02:28.551
00:03:18.458
00:03:21.629

20
38
76
77

00:03:10.386
00:03:35.944
00:04:51.255
00:04:55.280

00:12:06.108
00:13:38.997
00:10:06.676
00:10:35.116

72
78
53
58

00:01:20.778
00:02:06.508
00:01:20.546
00:01:34.982

00:13:17.311
00:10:48.534
00:13:03.119
00:14:23.057

77
72
76
78

00:32:12.329 F
00:32:38.534 M
00:32:40.054 F
00:34:50.064 F

11
42
47
42



