Ocala, FL Overall Open Results March 24, 2013

				Swim	-		Bike			Run			
Place	Bib#	Name	Swim	Rank	T1	Bike	Rank	T2	Run	Rank	Finish	Sex	Age
1	1477	Will James	00:01:30.084	1	00:01:04.998	00:05:28.342	1	00:00:40.952	00:05:52.872	5	00:14:37.248	М	18
2	1968	Don Utsinger	00:01:53.739	4	00:01:15.275	00:06:02.363	2	00:00:55.285	00:06:09.295	7	00:16:15.957	М	66
3	101	Quincy Collins	00:01:57.025	6	00:01:46.958	00:06:15.215	5	00:01:20.802	00:05:21.588	2	00:16:41.588	М	35
4	1676	Samuel Nall	00:02:05.628	10	00:01:27.067	00:06:09.895	4	00:00:37.410	00:06:22.439	9	00:16:42.439	М	70
5	1594	Sean Martin	00:01:47.448	2	00:01:42.049	00:06:27.482	6	00:00:54.892	00:06:29.310	11	00:17:21.181	М	34
6	1263	Reilly Hayes	00:02:08.854	12	00:01:52.805	00:07:22.522	10	00:01:40.819	00:04:56.666	1	00:18:01.666	М	21
7	1665	Shannon Meaney	00:02:11.175	14	00:02:28.881	00:06:09.859	3	00:01:38.584	00:05:45.571	4	00:18:14.070	М	42
8	1818	Chris Retana	00:02:07.906	11	00:02:02.818	00:06:57.956	7	00:00:52.616	00:06:21.840	8	00:18:23.136	М	11
9	1748	Isabella Ramirez	00:02:17.865	21	00:01:31.582	00:07:38.402	12	00:00:34.245	00:06:54.124	13	00:18:56.218	F	10
10	57	Mike Bernadyn	00:01:54.886	5	00:01:58.689	00:07:21.311	8	00:01:45.114	00:06:54.904	14	00:19:54.904	М	30
11	109	Amelia Evans	00:02:15.559	17	00:01:42.360	00:07:36.239	11	00:00:41.104	00:08:01.147	31	00:20:16.409	F	10
12	4087	mike Seneca	00:01:52.687	3	00:02:04.209	00:07:22.208	9	00:00:53.044	00:08:34.016	44	00:20:46.164	М	33
13	1959	Charli Smith	00:02:12.256	15	00:02:00.705	00:08:38.569	23	00:00:45.557	00:07:16.247	21	00:20:53.334	F	12
14	48	Liliana Angulo	00:02:15.556	16	00:01:29.518	00:09:20.343	35	00:00:42.476	00:07:07.888	18	00:20:55.781	F	11
15	108	Paul DeRosby	00:02:10.032	13	00:01:56.183	00:09:31.019	38	00:00:41.214	00:07:08.601	19	00:21:27.049	М	9
16	1967	Maris Toppin	00:02:34.465	49	00:02:13.393	00:08:50.352	24	00:00:44.263	00:07:18.814	22	00:21:41.287	F	7
17	38	Xavier Allshouse	00:02:26.090	32	00:01:39.229	00:08:59.070	29	00:01:29.315	00:07:07.678	17	00:21:41.382	М	8
18	1965	Gary Toppin	00:02:35.693	55	00:02:25.381	00:08:38.405	22	00:02:00.521	00:06:02.245	6	00:21:42.245	М	41
19	28	Christopher Allshouse	00:02:27.216	35	00:01:43.470	00:08:58.094	28	00:01:26.886	00:07:10.104	20	00:21:45.770	М	43
20	1690	Mike Ostlund	00:02:04.576	8	00:02:40.983	00:09:13.925	31	00:01:15.855	00:06:53.655	12	00:22:08.994	М	40
21	1910	Grady Rivers	00:02:16.699	19	00:02:36.571	00:09:46.536	47	00:00:35.811	00:06:55.829	15	00:22:11.446	М	9
22	1214	Matthew Fuerst	00:02:05.273	9	00:03:26.510	00:08:57.506	27	00:01:30.711	00:06:26.040	10	00:22:26.040	М	13
23	1951	Hannah Schwarck	00:02:32.199	43	00:02:18.968	00:09:34.764	39	00:01:01.063	00:07:01.171	16	00:22:28.165	F	13
24	1352	Patrick Horan	00:02:21.503	27	00:02:32.842	00:08:17.705	17	00:01:05.306	00:08:12.242	39	00:22:29.598	М	48
25	1351	James Horan	00:02:01.324	7	00:03:00.822	00:07:47.177	13	00:01:30.677	00:08:10.666	36	00:22:30.666	М	11
26	1804	Aaron Retana	00:02:28.573	40	00:02:44.524	00:09:35.210	40	00:00:41.054	00:07:28.471	23	00:22:57.832	М	9
27	1267	Haley Hofmann	00:02:19.094	23	00:02:37.594	00:09:47.626	48	00:00:52.172	00:07:42.297	28	00:23:18.783	F	13
28	1483	Joe Calcagno	00:02:43.181	67	00:03:16.685	00:09:45.918	46	00:02:04.216	00:05:37.613	3	00:23:27.613	M	27
29	1362	Patrick Horan	00:02:38.445	58	00:03:22.638	00:08:32.934	21	00:01:00.025	00:08:06.664	33	00:23:40.706	М	11
30	1928	Nolan Rivers	00:02:27.074	34	00:02:08.796	00:10:14.955	56	00:00:35.133	00:08:36.503	46	00:24:02.461	M	8
31	71	Lauren Birks	00:02:21.492	26	00:02:12.187	00:08:22.270	19	00:01:37.860	00:09:30.093	63	00:24:03.902	F	42
32	1943	Dina Rulli	00:02:50.020	69	00:02:37.030	00:08:54.473	25	00:00:54.012	00:08:48.986	49	00:24:04.521	F	40
33	20	Alexandria Allshouse	00:02:27.226	36	00:01:48.913	00:10:10.887	54	00:01:10.584	00:08:48.849	48	00:24:26.459	F	11
34	37	Julia Allshouse	00:02:27.237	37	00:02:19.461	00:09:40.352	43	00:01:10.711	00:08:49.564	50	00:24:27.325	F	40
35	1234	Julie Goforth	00:02:39.664	61	00:02:30.127	00:09:01.372	30	00:01:21.096	00:09:03.415	54	00:24:35.674	F	10

36	1298 Macy Hofmann	00:02:24.995	31	00:02:32.846	00:09:38.466	42	00:00:57.027	00:09:05.257	56	00:24:38.591 F	9
37	1978 Kally Williams	00:02:39.653	60	00:04:41.750	00:08:12.678	14	00:01:08.504	00:08:08.849	35	00:24:51.434 F	65
38	1933 William Roose	00:02:51.032	70	00:02:12.347	00:09:49.677	49	00:00:55.989	00:09:04.024	55	00:24:53.069 M	11
39	103 Marian Cromie	00:02:42.059	63	00:02:26.636	00:09:20.654	36	00:01:07.472	00:09:23.651	61	00:25:00.472 F	38
40	136 Jacob Fernandez	00:03:11.083	74	00:04:05.001	00:09:23.861	37	00:01:00.849	00:07:29.496	25	00:25:10.290 M	9
41	1178 Riley Fraunfelter	00:02:22.683	29	00:02:19.775	00:11:27.826	70	00:01:28.855	00:07:34.210	26	00:25:13.349 F	10
42	1243 Bailey Hampshire	00:02:16.675	18	00:03:12.724	00:10:11.048	55	00:00:58.967	00:08:34.755	45	00:25:14.169 F	12
43	1696 Nelson Pacheco	00:02:58.417	71	00:02:25.253	00:08:32.588	20	00:02:01.742	00:09:17.578	57	00:25:15.578 M	54
44	1519 Blake Leonard	00:02:37.123	56	00:03:40.105	00:08:17.883	18	00:01:16.040	00:09:30.597	64	00:25:21.748 M	13
45	1524 John Leonard	00:02:34.454	48	00:03:43.809	00:08:14.565	15	00:01:28.646	00:09:20.553	58	00:25:22.027 M	40
46	72 Colleen Burns	00:02:33.349	46	00:03:39.620	00:08:17.649	16	00:01:29.382	00:09:22.355	60	00:25:22.355 F	40
47	130 Bianca Evans	00:02:29.823	42	00:03:09.639	00:09:18.910	34	00:00:52.232	00:09:40.996	66	00:25:31.600 F	39
48	158 Nathan Fernandez	00:03:11.104	75	00:03:17.882	00:10:05.522	52	00:01:06.046	00:07:52.057	29	00:25:32.611 M	8
49	205 Billy Foulk	00:02:35.635	52	00:03:17.665	00:11:01.505	62	00:01:04.886	00:07:38.593	27	00:25:38.284 M	7
50	974 Trevor Foulk	00:02:34.199	47	00:03:21.216	00:11:01.692	63	00:01:12.893	00:07:28.733	24	00:25:38.733 M	36
51	102 Linda Cook	00:02:38.421	57	00:03:25.044	00:08:56.072	26	00:01:00.560	00:09:40.146	65	00:25:40.243 F	59
52	1081 Frank fraunfelter	00:02:35.663	54	00:02:58.346	00:10:54.155	61	00:01:10.766	00:08:08.728	34	00:25:47.658 M	45
53	1172 Macy Fraunfelter	00:02:35.579	51	00:02:58.426	00:10:53.071	60	00:00:59.378	00:08:21.621	42	00:25:48.075 F	9
54	1340 Melissa Hofmann	00:02:39.576	59	00:02:37.738	00:09:56.788	51	00:00:55.657	00:09:44.956	67	00:25:54.715 F	46
55	83 Meghan Butscher	00:02:28.555	39	00:03:07.749	00:11:23.071	69	00:00:55.008	00:08:00.513	30	00:25:54.896 F	9
56	74 james butscher	00:02:29.782	41	00:03:28.686	00:11:03.089	64	00:00:52.944	00:08:01.264	32	00:25:55.765 M	41
57	69 Alicia Berta	00:02:26.101	33	00:02:29.493	00:09:44.093	44	00:00:54.667	00:10:24.569	70	00:25:58.923 F	25
58	1976 Michelle Welsh	00:02:42.833	65	00:02:45.275	00:10:16.472	57	00:01:26.669	00:08:58.049	51	00:26:09.298 F	39
59	134 Ramsey Farrell	00:02:22.421	28	00:03:00.124	00:10:38.133	59	00:00:47.099	00:09:25.425	62	00:26:13.202 M	8
60	135 Trish Farrell	00:02:32.243	44	00:04:13.634	00:09:17.038	32	00:00:50.352	00:09:20.569	59	00:26:13.836 F	48
61	157 Chris Fernandez	00:03:10.023	73	00:04:04.992	00:09:36.528	41	00:01:17.294	00:08:29.792	43	00:26:38.629 M	43
62	154 Renee Fernandez	00:02:44.446	68	00:02:57.315	00:11:14.139	68	00:00:57.535	00:08:45.631	47	00:26:39.066 F	11
63	1471 Maia Irwin	00:02:19.098	24	00:03:21.617	00:12:11.325	74	00:00:55.037	00:08:11.079	38	00:26:58.156 F	9
64	1472 Ryan Irwin	00:02:18.751	22	00:03:46.914	00:11:47.647	71	00:00:54.700	00:08:10.996	37	00:26:59.008 M	21
65	1583 Shayla Ley	00:02:43.126	66	00:03:17.731	00:09:44.938	45	00:01:24.111	00:10:10.881	68	00:27:20.787 F	38
66	1497 Brandy Lape	00:02:23.906	30	00:04:25.456	00:11:05.059	65	00:01:35.579	00:08:19.866	41	00:27:49.866 F	34
67	398 Karen Schwarck	00:03:04.766	72	00:02:53.943	00:09:18.742	33	00:01:44.795	00:10:48.183	71	00:27:50.429 F	43
68	1767 Lauren Renick	00:02:33.325	45	00:03:03.024	00:13:12.464	77	00:01:13.499	00:08:15.377	40	00:28:17.689 F	8
69	41 Elizabeth Alt	00:04:10.000	78	00:02:15.323	00:09:53.295	50	00:01:51.382	00:11:01.601	73	00:29:11.601 F	49
70	1468 Liam Irwin	00:02:35.434	50	00:04:10.374	00:12:09.651	73	00:01:29.932	00:08:59.862	53	00:29:25.253 M	7
71	1467 Brendan Irwin	00:02:35.659	53	00:04:06.880	00:12:11.719	75	00:01:32.025	00:08:59.795	52	00:29:26.078 M	39
72	1949 Sarah Satterfield	00:02:40.854	62	00:03:45.910	00:11:06.281	67	00:01:08.738	00:11:05.133	74	00:29:46.916 F	41
73	1946 Peyton Satterfield	00:02:42.070	64	00:03:45.735	00:11:05.251	66	00:01:04.541	00:11:11.250	75	00:29:48.847 F	11
74	1209 Allison Fuerst	00:02:20.369	25	00:04:36.235	00:12:16.684	76	00:01:01.523	00:10:17.080	69	00:30:31.891 F	11

75	1972 Jena Vann	00:02:17.746	20	00:03:10.386	00:12:06.108	72	00:01:20.778	00:13:17.311	77	00:32:12.329 F	11
76	1466 Wesleyan Hsu	00:02:28.551	38	00:03:35.944	00:13:38.997	78	00:02:06.508	00:10:48.534	72	00:32:38.534 M	42
77	1939 Julie Rossmann	00:03:18.458	76	00:04:51.255	00:10:06.676	53	00:01:20.546	00:13:03.119	76	00:32:40.054 F	47
78	1974 Crystal Watkins	00:03:21.629	77	00:04:55.280	00:10:35.116	58	00:01:34.982	00:14:23.057	78	00:34:50.064 F	42